REV. - MS
 *
* D7 ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 2020-2
INDEX OF SHEETSGENERAL NOTES
NO OVERNIGHT LANE CLOSURES WILL BE ALLOWED.
ANY WORK ORDER MAY BE CANCELLED AT THE ENGINEER'S DISCRETION.
BE AVAILABLE FOR THIS PROJECT TO THE CONTRACTOR.
ELECTRONIC FILES AND/OR ELECTRONIC SURVEY INFORMATION INCLUDING CADD FILES WILL NOT

TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
  0043   0021
CODE NO ITEM UNIT
TOTAL
QUANTITIES
CONSTRUCTION TYPE CODE
SUMMARY  OF  QUANTITIES
  0043   0021
87800200 FOOTCONCRETE FOUNDATION, TYPE-D 3.5 3.5
100 100
SECTION COUNTY
ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECT
    VARIOUS 5 3
TOTAL
SHEETS
SHEET
NO.RTE.
*
CONTRACT NO. 74A17
SCALE:
steffenmkUSER NAME =
PLOT SCALE = 100.0000 ' / in.
PLOT DATE = 4/7/2020 DATE
DESIGNED
CHECKED
DRAWN
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
REVISED
F.A.
SHEET    OF    SHEETS STA.          TO STA.
-
-